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Sem 

TENGLISH LANGUAGE 

1ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
RESULT. 

|FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (PARTA& B) 

|HINDI-8 

IBUSINESS ORGANISAION AND MANAG�MENT 

BUsINESS LAWS 

RESULT: 

: Kallndi Colloge 

NPapor Nane 

ENGLISHA 
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BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 

HIND-B 
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RESULT: 

NBUSINESS COMMUNCATION 

V INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS 

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 
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RESULT: 
VADVERTISING (B. COM ) 
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University of Delhi 

V PRINCIPLES OF MICRO ECONOMICS 
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HUMAN RESOURCE 

VI MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 

RESULT: 
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RESULT: 
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VI ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 

V PRINCIPLES OF MACRO�CONOMICS 
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Exam. Roll No. 

Paper Code Paper 

52031103 

Exam. (Month/Year) : May June. -2019 
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Sem- Credits: 4.00 

EALIS, 

72182801 

X 

524111018B CORE 

52051222 

52411201 

Sem-ll Credits: 4.00 
52051316 

52413301 

52414303 

Sem-lll Credits: 6.00 
52414304 

52411202 CORE 

52411406 

72032801 AECC 

52413402 

52414403 

Sem-IV Credits: 6.00 

S. No. NI 

52414404 

52413502 

52415501 

52417501 

Sem-V Credits: 6.00 
52417505 

Type 

CORE 

Sem-VI Credits: 6.00 

CORE 

AECC 

CORE 

CORE 

SGPA: 6.82 

CORE 

SEC 

DSC 

DSC 

CORE 

SEC 

CORE 

GE 

SGPA: 6.73 

SEC 

DSE 

DSE 

6.00 

52417611 DSE 

52417612 DSE 

62275604 GE 

Credit GradeGrade Credit 

6.00 

6.00 

4.00 

Grand CGPA: 7.061 

SGPA: 6.82 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

Fill & Sign Convert 

4.00 

6.00 

4.00 

CORE6.00 
SGPA: 727 

4.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

400 

SGPA: 6.73 
52413804 SEC 

6.00 

8.00 B 

6.00 

6.00 

4.00 

8.00 

:16033603021 

6.00 

SGPA: 8.00 

N095458 

6.00 

Letler Point Point 

A 

B 

B+ 

A 

A 

6.00 36.00 

8.00 

7.00 

6.00 

8.00 

7.00 

7.00 

5.00 30.00 

6.00 

7.00 28.00 

7.00 

CGPA 6.77 

10.00 

48,00 

6.00 39.00 

7 00 

42.00 

24.00 

6.00 

48.00 

42.00 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

36.00 

42.00 

All 

38.00 

Abbreviatons: O: 0utstanding: A+: Excellent; A: Very Good; Be: Good; 8: Above Average; C: Average; D: Pass; F: Fail; A8: Absent; NA: Not Available; : Aliready Appeared; 

Nota: (1) Student obtaining Grade F or AB shall be consldered falled in that paper/subject and be requtred to reappear in the examination as per examinatdon cycle. 
(2) Student has to pass the ER to become ellglble for degree os per examination cycle and span perlod. 

42.00 

6.00 

CGPA: 7.05 
7.00 

40.00 

42.00 

36.00 

28.00 

7.00 42.00 

36.00 

8.00 32.00 

8.00 48.00 

8.00 48.00 

8.00 48.00 

CGPA: 7.36 
Divislon: First 

KALINDI COLLE 

MANAGEMENT (B. COM ) 

7.0 42,00 


